
4 503  GORALSKI Szymon 07.04.2006 POL 210 59.35 90 94 94 90 108 113 116 116 206

2 244  MAGGIO Aaron 03.10.2007 FRA 190 60.25 82 82 82 82 97 102 106 102 184

3 329  BARABOI Vladislav 19.08.2006 MDA 210 60.70 90 95 99 99 115 120 123 123 222

5 562  TRAKOSSAS Stefanos 24.01.2007 GRE 185 59.95 80 83 86 86 105 110 115 110 196

1 32  TRIFYLLIS Vasileios 01.06.2007 GRE 175 60.10 72 72 77 77 89 93 95 95 172

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO 61B
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Tina Beiter - DEN

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Denise Offerman - CYP

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Natalia Priscepa - MDAReferee:

Viktor Slobodianuk - UKR

Res. Referee:

Kamilla Sidor-Tomaszek - POL

Avni Boja - ALB

Tech. Controller: Colin Buckley - IRL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Taisto Kuoppala - FIN

Timekeeper: Francisco Alonso - ESPEduard Simineanu - ROU

Vadym Rudiak - UKR

Session no.: 04/07 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:10



4 322  AYKUN Burak 22.09.2006 TUR 227 54.70 95 98 98 98 120 125 130 130 228

2 141  OSMANOV Amin 21.12.2006 AZE 220 54.70 92 97 99 99 114 117 121 117 216

3 238  DANILOV Gabriel 22.01.2007 MDA 200 54.15 84 88 90 88 96 100 104 100 188

5 368  SIMEONOV Nino 10.04.2007 BUL 220 54.60 95 98 100 98 113 113 116 116 214

1 125  TOMASZEWSKI Maciej 02.01.2007 POL 190 54.95 80 84 84 84 95 98 98 98 182

8 747  VESELI Andreas 16.10.2007 GRE 165 54.10 70 74 78 74 90 95 98 95 169
7 631  DONCHEV Dimitar 12.10.2007 BUL 200 54.65 83 87 90 87 100 104 110 104 191

6 590  PAPOLTI Narcis 09.02.2007 ROU 220 54.55 90 96 96 96 113 116 119 116 212

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO 55
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Tina Beiter - DEN

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Denise Offerman - CYP

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

David Spac - MDAReferee:

Katarina Roditi - GRE

Res. Referee:

Nazik Avdalyan - ARM

Christian Lysenstoe - NOR

Tech. Controller: Colin Buckley - IRL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Taisto Kuoppala - FIN

Timekeeper: Francisco Alonso - ESPEduard Simineanu - ROU

Kanan Mustafayev - AZE

Session no.: 04/07 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:11



4 514  LOMASHVILI Luka 02.07.2006 GEO 242 60.55 101 106 108 108 128 131 135 131 239

2 288  KOVALCHUK Ostap 03.08.2007 UKR 230 60.90 98 101 103 103 119 122 125 122 225

3 393  SKLEZ Andrii 16.12.2007 UKR 225 60.95 93 97 100 97 115 120 120 115 212

5 576  GRIGORYAN Zhora 03.05.2006 ARM 245 60.55 105 109 109 109 132 132 135 135 244

1 271  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA 245 60.25 105 108 110 108 130 133 134 133 241

9 976  MARTIROSYAN Samvel 12.05.2006 ARM 245 60.65 104 107 110 107 127 127 127 127 234

8 826  MOLNAR Sorin Cristian 22.05.2006 ROU 240 60.10 102 106 109 106 123 127 129 127 233
7 672  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 ITA 240 60.60 105 106 109 109 125 126 126 --- ---

6 653  VALLEJO SIRES Aaron 02.12.2007 ESP 225 60.30 102 105 109 109 117 122 125 122 231

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO 61
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Chiara Chifarelli - ITA

Enisa Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Kanan Mustafayev - AZEReferee:

Regine Heuer - GER

Res. Referee:

Sinem Varankay - TUR

Martin Zung - SWE

Tech. Controller: Jacek Goralski - POL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Alexandru Guznac - MDA

Session no.: 04/07 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cesiano Paoloni - ITA

@Start:12



4 276  RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO 160 58.25 68 70 73 73 85 88 91 88 161

2 225  ALIYEVA Aytan 23.03.2008 AZE 145 58.45 60 62 64 64 76 79 79 76 140

3 267  ILNITCAIA Anastasia 21.03.2010 MDA 135 55.50 58 62 62 58 70 73 77 73 131

5 464  ZAVACKA Rachel 11.08.2008 SVK 155 58.55 66 69 72 72 76 76 76 76 148

1 148  BOSINCEANU Mihaela Petronela 06.06.2010 ROU 135 55.70 52 56 59 56 65 68 71 68 124

11 918  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB 180 58.45 81 84 87 84 97 100 101 100 184

10 870  SVRCKOVA Linda 23.04.2010 SVK 140 57.95 56 59 62 59 72 75 78 75 134

9 691  KOSKELA Freya 20.09.2008 SWE 165 58.75 68 71 74 74 88 88 91 91 165

8 638  KANTOROVA Laura 09.03.2008 CZE 120 58.70 58 58 61 61 69 69 69 --- ---
7 515  FRESKO Kornelia 22.03.2009 POL 135 55.15 55 58 58 58 71 74 77 77 135

6 474  MARSON Alessia 13.11.2008 ITA 147 58.80 64 68 68 64 75 78 80 80 144

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U15 59
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Chiara Chifarelli - ITA

Enisa Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Vitor Estevao - PORReferee:

Dagmar Witkowski - FRA

Res. Referee:

Sandra Smith - GBR

Huseyin Bagci - TUR

Tech. Controller: Jacek Goralski - POL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Kanan Mustafayev - AZE

Session no.: 04/07 17:00 Weigh-In:15:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cesiano Paoloni - ITA

@Start:13



4 495  STURSIAK Zuzanna 27.02.2008 POL 150 62.10 60 60 60 60 74 78 81 78 138

2 374  D INNOCENZO Ludovica 03.04.2008 ITA 152 63.05 66 66 71 71 78 81 82 78 149

3 433  VON GRUBEN Emilia 05.05.2008 GER 151 63.40 67 70 73 70 77 81 85 85 155

5 773  BURDA Iga 12.10.2008 POL 170 63.85 73 76 78 78 90 94 97 94 172

1 9  SELIVANOVA Anhelina 04.02.2009 UKR 156 63.30 66 68 70 70 83 86 89 89 159

7 968  GALVAO PEREIRA Andrada 29.08.2008 BEL 168 61.25 68 72 73 68 85 88 92 92 160

6 830  CHMUKH Oleksandra 20.05.2008 UKR 175 63.75 75 77 79 77 90 96 96 90 167

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U15 64
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Chiara Chifarelli - ITA

Enisa Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Natalia Priscepa - MDAReferee:

Viktor Slobodianuk - UKR

Res. Referee:

Avni Boja - ALB

Kamilla Sidor-Tomaszek - POL

Tech. Controller: Jacek Goralski - POL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Vladan Mihajlovic - SRB

Session no.: 04/07 19:00 Weigh-In:17:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cesiano Paoloni - ITA

@Start:14



8  VESELI Andreas 16.10.2007 GRE A 54.10 70 74 78 74

7  TOMASZEWSKI Maciej 02.01.2007 POL A 54.95 80 84 84 84

6  DONCHEV Dimitar 12.10.2007 BUL A 54.65 83 87 90 87

5  DANILOV Gabriel 22.01.2007 MDA A 54.15 84 88 90 88

4  PAPOLTI Narcis 09.02.2007 ROU A 54.55 90 96 96 96

3  AYKUN Burak 22.09.2006 TUR A 54.70 95 98 98 98

2  SIMEONOV Nino 10.04.2007 BUL A 54.60 95 98 100 98

1  OSMANOV Amin 21.12.2006 AZE A 54.70 92 97 99 99

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



8  VESELI Andreas 16.10.2007 GRE A 54.10 90 95 98 95

7  TOMASZEWSKI Maciej 02.01.2007 POL A 54.95 95 98 98 98

6  DANILOV Gabriel 22.01.2007 MDA A 54.15 96 100 104 100

5  DONCHEV Dimitar 12.10.2007 BUL A 54.65 100 104 110 104

4  SIMEONOV Nino 10.04.2007 BUL A 54.60 113 113 116 116

3  PAPOLTI Narcis 09.02.2007 ROU A 54.55 113 116 119 116

2  OSMANOV Amin 21.12.2006 AZE A 54.70 114 117 121 117

1  AYKUN Burak 22.09.2006 TUR A 54.70 120 125 130 130

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  OSMANOV Amin 21.12.2006 AZE A 54.70 99 117 216

3  SIMEONOV Nino 10.04.2007 BUL A 54.60 98 116 214

4  PAPOLTI Narcis 09.02.2007 ROU A 54.55 96 116 212

5  DONCHEV Dimitar 12.10.2007 BUL A 54.65 87 104 191

6  DANILOV Gabriel 22.01.2007 MDA A 54.15 88 100 188

7  TOMASZEWSKI Maciej 02.01.2007 POL A 54.95 84 98 182

8  VESELI Andreas 16.10.2007 GRE A 54.10 74 95 169

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg YO TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  AYKUN Burak 22.09.2006 TUR A 54.70 98 130 228



12  TRAKOSSAS Stefanos 24.01.2007 GRE B 59.95 80 83 86 86

11  GORALSKI Szymon 07.04.2006 POL B 59.35 90 94 94 90

10  SKLEZ Andrii 16.12.2007 UKR A 60.95 93 97 100 97

9  BARABOI Vladislav 19.08.2006 MDA B 60.70 90 95 99 99

8  KOVALCHUK Ostap 03.08.2007 UKR A 60.90 98 101 103 103

7  MOLNAR Sorin Cristian 22.05.2006 ROU A 60.10 102 106 109 106

6  MARTIROSYAN Samvel 12.05.2006 ARM A 60.65 104 107 110 107

5  LOMASHVILI Luka 02.07.2006 GEO A 60.55 101 106 108 108

4  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA A 60.25 105 108 110 108

3  GRIGORYAN Zhora 03.05.2006 ARM A 60.55 105 109 109 109

2  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 ITA A 60.60 105 106 109 109

1  VALLEJO SIRES Aaron 02.12.2007 ESP A 60.30 102 105 109 109

14  TRIFYLLIS Vasileios 01.06.2007 GRE B 60.10 72 72 77 77

13  MAGGIO Aaron 03.10.2007 FRA B 60.25 82 82 82 82

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



12  MAGGIO Aaron 03.10.2007 FRA B 60.25 97 102 106 102

11  TRAKOSSAS Stefanos 24.01.2007 GRE B 59.95 105 110 115 110

10  SKLEZ Andrii 16.12.2007 UKR A 60.95 115 120 120 115

9  GORALSKI Szymon 07.04.2006 POL B 59.35 108 113 116 116

8  KOVALCHUK Ostap 03.08.2007 UKR A 60.90 119 122 125 122

7  VALLEJO SIRES Aaron 02.12.2007 ESP A 60.30 117 122 125 122

6  BARABOI Vladislav 19.08.2006 MDA B 60.70 115 120 123 123

5  MARTIROSYAN Samvel 12.05.2006 ARM A 60.65 127 127 127 127

4  MOLNAR Sorin Cristian 22.05.2006 ROU A 60.10 123 127 129 127

3  LOMASHVILI Luka 02.07.2006 GEO A 60.55 128 131 135 131

2  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA A 60.25 130 133 134 133

1  GRIGORYAN Zhora 03.05.2006 ARM A 60.55 132 132 135 135

  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 ITA A 60.60 125 126 126 ---

13  TRIFYLLIS Vasileios 01.06.2007 GRE B 60.10 89 93 95 95

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BADANEV Ion 16.01.2006 MDA A 60.25 108 133 241

3  LOMASHVILI Luka 02.07.2006 GEO A 60.55 108 131 239

4  MARTIROSYAN Samvel 12.05.2006 ARM A 60.65 107 127 234

5  MOLNAR Sorin Cristian 22.05.2006 ROU A 60.10 106 127 233

6  VALLEJO SIRES Aaron 02.12.2007 ESP A 60.30 109 122 231

7  KOVALCHUK Ostap 03.08.2007 UKR A 60.90 103 122 225

8  BARABOI Vladislav 19.08.2006 MDA B 60.70 99 123 222

9  SKLEZ Andrii 16.12.2007 UKR A 60.95 97 115 212

10  GORALSKI Szymon 07.04.2006 POL B 59.35 90 116 206

11  TRAKOSSAS Stefanos 24.01.2007 GRE B 59.95 86 110 196

12  MAGGIO Aaron 03.10.2007 FRA B 60.25 82 102 184

13  TRIFYLLIS Vasileios 01.06.2007 GRE B 60.10 77 95 172

  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 ITA A 60.60 109 --- ---

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg YO TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  GRIGORYAN Zhora 03.05.2006 ARM A 60.55 109 135 244



11  BOSINCEANU Mihaela 06.06.2010 ROU A 55.70 52 56 59 56

10  FRESKO Kornelia 22.03.2009 POL A 55.15 55 58 58 58

9  ILNITCAIA Anastasia 21.03.2010 MDA A 55.50 58 62 62 58

8  SVRCKOVA Linda 23.04.2010 SVK A 57.95 56 59 62 59

7  KANTOROVA Laura 09.03.2008 CZE A 58.70 58 58 61 61

6  ALIYEVA Aytan 23.03.2008 AZE A 58.45 60 62 64 64

5  MARSON Alessia 13.11.2008 ITA A 58.80 64 68 68 64

4  ZAVACKA Rachel 11.08.2008 SVK A 58.55 66 69 72 72

3  RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO A 58.25 68 70 73 73

2  KOSKELA Freya 20.09.2008 SWE A 58.75 68 71 74 74

1  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB A 58.45 81 84 87 84

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



  KANTOROVA Laura 09.03.2008 CZE A 58.70 69 69 69 ---

10  BOSINCEANU Mihaela 06.06.2010 ROU A 55.70 65 68 71 68

9  ILNITCAIA Anastasia 21.03.2010 MDA A 55.50 70 73 77 73

8  SVRCKOVA Linda 23.04.2010 SVK A 57.95 72 75 78 75

7  ZAVACKA Rachel 11.08.2008 SVK A 58.55 76 76 76 76

6  ALIYEVA Aytan 23.03.2008 AZE A 58.45 76 79 79 76

5  FRESKO Kornelia 22.03.2009 POL A 55.15 71 74 77 77

4  MARSON Alessia 13.11.2008 ITA A 58.80 75 78 80 80

3  RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO A 58.25 85 88 91 88

2  KOSKELA Freya 20.09.2008 SWE A 58.75 88 88 91 91

1  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB A 58.45 97 100 101 100

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KOSKELA Freya 20.09.2008 SWE A 58.75 74 91 165

3  RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO A 58.25 73 88 161

4  ZAVACKA Rachel 11.08.2008 SVK A 58.55 72 76 148

5  MARSON Alessia 13.11.2008 ITA A 58.80 64 80 144

6  ALIYEVA Aytan 23.03.2008 AZE A 58.45 64 76 140

7  FRESKO Kornelia 22.03.2009 POL A 55.15 58 77 135

8  SVRCKOVA Linda 23.04.2010 SVK A 57.95 59 75 134

9  ILNITCAIA Anastasia 21.03.2010 MDA A 55.50 58 73 131

10  BOSINCEANU Mihaela 06.06.2010 ROU A 55.70 56 68 124

  KANTOROVA Laura 09.03.2008 CZE A 58.70 61 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB A 58.45 84 100 184



7  STURSIAK Zuzanna 27.02.2008 POL A 62.10 60 60 60 60

6  GALVAO PEREIRA Andrada 29.08.2008 BEL A 61.25 68 72 73 68

5  SELIVANOVA Anhelina 04.02.2009 UKR A 63.30 66 68 70 70

4  VON GRUBEN Emilia 05.05.2008 GER A 63.40 67 70 73 70

3  D INNOCENZO Ludovica 03.04.2008 ITA A 63.05 66 66 71 71

2  CHMUKH Oleksandra 20.05.2008 UKR A 63.75 75 77 79 77

1  BURDA Iga 12.10.2008 POL A 63.85 73 76 78 78

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



7  STURSIAK Zuzanna 27.02.2008 POL A 62.10 74 78 81 78

6  D INNOCENZO Ludovica 03.04.2008 ITA A 63.05 78 81 82 78

5  VON GRUBEN Emilia 05.05.2008 GER A 63.40 77 81 85 85

4  SELIVANOVA Anhelina 04.02.2009 UKR A 63.30 83 86 89 89

3  CHMUKH Oleksandra 20.05.2008 UKR A 63.75 90 96 96 90

2  GALVAO PEREIRA Andrada 29.08.2008 BEL A 61.25 85 88 92 92

1  BURDA Iga 12.10.2008 POL A 63.85 90 94 97 94

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CHMUKH Oleksandra 20.05.2008 UKR A 63.75 77 90 167

3  GALVAO PEREIRA Andrada 29.08.2008 BEL A 61.25 68 92 160

4  SELIVANOVA Anhelina 04.02.2009 UKR A 63.30 70 89 159

5  VON GRUBEN Emilia 05.05.2008 GER A 63.40 70 85 155

6  D INNOCENZO Ludovica 03.04.2008 ITA A 63.05 71 78 149

7  STURSIAK Zuzanna 27.02.2008 POL A 62.10 60 78 138

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  BURDA Iga 12.10.2008 POL A 63.85 78 94 172


